Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of M74HC241B1R - IC BUFF/DVR TRI-ST DUAL 20DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
M74HC241B1RM74HC241B1R

WITH 3 STATE OUTPUTS (NON INVERTED)
PIN CONNECTION AND IEC LOGIC SYMBOLS
ORDER CODES
PACKAGE TUBE T & R
DIP M74HC241B1R
SOP M74HC241M1R M74HC241RM13TR
TSSOP M74HC241TTR
TSSOPDIP SOP
  O
bso
lete Product(